
Advent Schedule 2021 
Confession Times 
 

First Week of  Advent 
 

Wednesday, December 1       11:00 am & 7:00 pm 
Friday, December 3               11:00 am & 7:00 pm 
Saturday, December 4             9:30 am & 3:30 pm 
 

Second Week of  Advent 
 

Wednesday, December 8      11:00 am ONLY 
Friday, December 10              7:00 pm ONLY 
Saturday, December 11          9:30 am & 3:30 pm 
 

Third Week of  Advent 
 

Wednesday, December 15    11:00 am & 7:00 pm 
Friday, December 17            11:00 am & 7:00 pm 
Saturday, December 18          9:30 am & 3:30 pm 
 

Fourth Week of  Advent 
 

Monday, December 20         11:00 am & 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, December 22    11:00 am & 7:00 pm 
 

No Confessions December 24, 25, 31 or January 1 
 

 

 

40 Hours Devotion 
Sunday, December 5 - 6:30 pm through Tuesday, December 7– 7:00 pm 
See parish website to sign up. 
 

 
 

Feast of  the Immaculate Conception 
 Holy Day of  Obligation  
Vigil Mass Tuesday, December 7    7:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, December 8                  6:15 am, 12:00 Noon,                
                                           6:00 pm & 7:30 pm 
 

 
 

Simbang Gabi Mass 
Wednesday, December 15                7:00 pm  
 
 

 


